


Phase Review Completion and Upload dates Ac Yr 2020-21 (DRAFT as per agreed calendars)

PGDE 3-7 (CORE) / PGCE 3-7 (SD)	
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 1
	Friday 16th October 2020
	Monday 19th October 2020

	Phase 2 Interim
	Friday 11th December 2020
	Monday 14th December 2020

	Phase 2 Alt/Final 
	Friday 12th  February 2021
	Monday 15th February 2021

	Phase 3 Interim
	Thursday 29th  April 2021
	Friday 30th April 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	Friday 18th June 2021
	Monday 21st June 2021


   
PGDE 5-11 (CORE) / PGCE 5-11 (SD) / MAITT PGDE 5-11 (SD)	
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	 Phase 1
	Friday 16th October 2020
	Monday 19th October 2020

	Phase 2 Interim
	Friday 11th December 2020
	Monday 14th December 2020

	Phase 2 Alt/Final 
	Friday 12th  February 2021
	Monday 15th February 2021

	Phase 3 Interim
	Thursday 29th  April 2021
	Friday 30th April 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	Friday 18th June 2021
	Monday 21st June 2021



UG Primary
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 1 (Yr 1)
	Friday 11th June 2021
	Monday 14th June 2021

	Phase 2 Interim Yr2
	Friday 20th March 2021
	Mon 23rd  March 2021

	Phase 2 Final Yr 2
	Thursday 29th April 2021
	Friday 30th April 2021

	Phase 3 Interim Yr 3
	Thursday 10th December 2020
	Friday 11th December 2020

	Phase 3 Final Yr 3
	Thursday 11th February 2021
	Friday 12th  February 2021



PGDE Secondary (CORE) / PGCE Secondary (SD)
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 1
	Thursday 15th October 2020
	Friday 16th October 2020

	Phase 2 Interim
	Thursday 17th December 2020
	Friday 18th December 2020

	Phase 2 Alt/Final 
	Thursday 11th  February 2021
	Friday 12th February 2021

	Phase 3 Interim
	Friday 30th April 2021
	Tuesday 4th May 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	Friday 25th June 2021
	Friday 25th June 2021



UG Secondary Opt-in
	Phase
	
	
	Opt in Year 
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 1
	ALL – Integrated Masters and Bachelors
	
	Yr 3
	Thursday 15th October 2020
	Friday 16th October 2020

	Phase 2 Interim
	
	
	Yr 3
	Thursday 10th December 2020
	Friday 11th December 2020

	Phase 2 Final 
	
	
	Yr 3
	Friday 22nd January 2021
	Monday 25th January 2021

	
	
	
	Opt in Year 
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 3 Interim
	UG MMath, MEng, MPhys
	
	Yr 4
	Friday 26th March 2021
	Monday 29th March 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	
	
	Yr 4
	Friday 25th June 2021
	Monday 28th June 2021

	
	
	
	Opt in Year 
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Phase 3 Interim
	UG BA(Hons) Modern Languages
	
	Yr 4
	Friday 26th February 2021
	Monday 1st March 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	
	
	Yr 4
	Friday 25th June 2021
	Monday 28th June 2021



PGCE SALARIED (Primary & Secondary)
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	Mid Term 1
	Friday 16th October 2020
	Monday 19th October 2020

	End Term 1
	Friday 11th December 2020
	Monday 14th December 2020

	End Term 2
	Friday 26th March 2021
	Monday 29th March 2021

	End Term 3/For QTS
	Friday 25th June 2021 (a.m.)
	Friday 25th June 2021 (p.m.)



PALMERSTON PGCE 5-11 (SD)	
	Phase
	Completed by Mentor for:
	Uploaded by Trainee by:

	 Phase 1
	Friday 16th October 2020
	Monday 19th October 2020

	Phase 2 Interim
	Friday 11th December 2020
	Monday 14th December 2020

	Phase 2 Alt/Final 
	Friday 12th  February 2021
	Monday 15th February 2021

	Phase 3 Interim
	Thursday 29th  April 2021
	Friday 30th April 2021

	Phase 3 Final
	Friday 18th June 2021
	Monday 21st June 2021
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